

M.Ex 03 of 14 (03 of 15)

Order no. 45 dated 04.07.23

Today is fixed for hearing.

D/hr files hazira.

J/dr (State) prays time for filing w/o.

On call none moves.

Case is adjoured today.

To 16.09.23 for hearinig positsively.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd court Bwn

ADJ 3rd Court,Bwn