

M.Ex- 03 of 14 (03 of 15)

Order no. 46 dated 16.09..23

Today is fixed for hearing of the execution petition.

Parties file hazira.

None moves. Case is adjourned.

To 18.11.23 for hearing positively.

D/C by me

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court, M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court,Bdn