

M.Ex- 03 of 14 (03 of 15)

Order no. 47 dated 18.11.23

Today is fixed for hearing positively.

D/hr files hazira.

J/dr prays adjournment on personal ground of the Ld. Advocate.

Prayer is allowed.

To 08.02.24 for hearing positively.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd court Bwn

ADJ 3rd Court,Bwn