

M.Ex- 03 of 14 (03 of 15)

Order no. 48 dated 08.02.24

Today is fixed for hearing of execution case.

Parties takes no steps.

Due to resolution of the Local Bar, no judicial work could be done today.

Case is adjourend .

To 02.05.24 for hearing of execution case.

D/C by me

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn