

M.Ex-03 of 14 (20003 of 2015)

Order no. 50 dated 26.07.24

Today is fixed for hearing of execution positively.

Parties file lawyer's hazira.

None present for the parties.

Case is adjourend.

To 03.09.24 for hearing of execution positively.

D/C by me

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn