

M.Ex- 03 of 14 (03 of 15)

Present : Sri M.K. Rai

Addl District Judge 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Burdwan.

Order no. 54 dated 26.03.25

Today is fixed for taking necessary steps to proceed with this Execution case in other mode.

Parties file lawyer's haziras .

No steps has been taken by the D/hr regarding other mode.

None moves. Case is adjourned.

To 05.05.25 for taking necessary steps to proceed with this Execution case in other mode.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,