

M.Ex Case- 03 of 15 (310 of 15)

Order no. 77 dated 05.02.26

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Mediation.

Parties file hazira.

Report not yet received.

Fix 13.02.26 for awaiting order from Mediation.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn